
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

74C 74C 74C 74B 74B 74B 74 74 74A

Sch Hol Sch Hol Hol Sch

Nuneaton Riversley Road 1515

St Thomas More School 1525

Nuneaton Bus Station B3 0700 0715 0905 1131 1412 1425 1540 1540 1740

Nuneaton Roxburgh Road x x x 1142 1423 1436 x x x

Horeston Grange Tiverton Drive x x x x x x 1545 1545 x

Horeston Grange Co-op x x x x x x 1549 1549 x

Whitestone Grassington Drive x x x x x x 1554 1554 1749

Whitestone Fairway x x x x x x 1558 1558 1751

Whitestone Shops 0709 0724 0916 x x x x x x

Whitestone Hoarestone Avenue x x x x x x 1603 1603 1757

Bulkington St James Church 0717 0732 0925 1155 1436 1449 1610 1610 1804

Burton Hastings Cicey Lane x x x 1205 x x x x x

Wolvey Heath Mill Lane x x x 1214 x x x x x

Wolvey Square 0732 0746 0939 1216 1450 1503 1624 1624 1818

Barnacle Village Hall x x x x x x x 1635 x

Ansty Grove Road 0740 0754 0947 1224 1458 1511 1636 1825

Walsgrave Parkway Island 0748 0759 0951 1228 1502 1515

University Hospital 0755 0804 0957 1234 1508 1521

Coventry Bulls Head Lane 0808 0814 1007 1244 1518 1531

Coventry Blue Coat School 0816 x x x 1530 x

Coventry Pool Meadow 0830 0823 1015 1253 1540 1540

74 74A 74B 74C  Nuneaton   •   Whitestone   •   Bulkington  •  Walsgrave        
•   University Hospital  •  Coventry

Key

Sch     runs school days only       Hol runs school holidays only

 



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

74C 74C 74B 74B 74 74A

Nuneaton Bus Station B3 0715 0905 1131 1425 1540 1740

Nuneaton Roxburgh Road x x 1142 1436 x x

Horeston Grange Tiverton Drive x x x x 1545 x

Horeston Grange Co-op x x x x 1549 x

Whitestone Grassington Drive x x x x 1554 1749

Whitestone Fairway x x x x 1558 1751

Whitestone Shops 0724 0916 x x x x

Whitestone Hoarestone Avenue x x x x 1603 1757

Bulkington St James Church 0732 0925 1155 1449 1610 1804

Burton Hastings Cicey Lane x x 1205 x x x

Wolvey Heath Mill Lane x x 1214 x x x

Wolvey Square 0746 0939 1216 1503 1624 1818

Ansty Grove Road 0754 0947 1224 1511 1636 1825

Walsgrave Parkway Island 0758 0951 1228 1515

University Hospital 0804 0957 1234 1521

Coventry Bulls Head Lane 0814 1007 1244 1531

Coventry Pool Meadow 0823 1015 1253 1540

84 84A  74 74A 74B 74C  Nuneaton   •   Whitestone   •   Bulkington  •  Walsgrave        
•   University Hospital  •  Coventry



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

74A 74A 74A 74B 74B 74B 74C 74C 74C 74C

Sch Hol Sch Hol Sch Hol

Coventry Pool Meadow 0818 0826 1020 1258 1520 1530 1810

Coventry Blue Coat School 0828 x x x 1535 x x

Coventry Bulls Head Lane 0835 0835 1027 1305 1542 1542 1818

University Hospital 0847 0847 1039 1317 1555 1555 1830

Walsgrave Parkway Island 0852 0852 1044 1322 1600 1600 1835

Ansty Garage 0633 0732 0857 0857 1049 1327 1608 1608 1841

Barnacle Village Hall x 0730 x x x x x x x x

Wolvey Square 0640 0739 0739 0906 0906 1056 1334 1616 1616 1848

Wolvey Heath Mill Lane x x x 0908 0908 x x x x x

Burton Hastings Cicey Lane x x x 0917 0917 x x x x x

Bulkington St James Church 0654 0754 0754 0927 0927 1110 1348 1630 1630 1902

Whitestone Hoarestone Avenue 0701 0801 0801 x x x x x x x

Whitestone Fairway 0708 0808 0808 x x x x x x x

Whitestone Grassington Drive 0713 0813 0813 x x x x x x x

Whitestone Shops x x x x x x 1356 1639 1639 1910

Nuneaton Roxburgh Road x x x 0940 0940 1123 x x x x

Nuneaton Bus Station B3 0720 0820 0820 0950 0950 1133 1407 1650 1650 1921

Nuneaton Riversley Road 0824

Nuneaton St Thomas More School 0835

74 74A 74B 74C Coventry  •   University Hospital  •   Walsgrave   •   Bulkington      
•   Nuneaton

Key

Sch     runs school days only

Hol     runs school holidays only

 



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

74A 74B 74B 74C 74C 74C

Coventry Pool Meadow 1020 1258 1530 1810

Coventry Bulls Head Lane 1027 1305 1542 1818

University Hospital 1039 1317 1555 1830

Walsgrave Parkway Island 1044 1322 1600 1835

Ansty Garage 0732 0857 1049 1327 1608 1841

Wolvey Square 0739 0906 1056 1334 1616 1848

Wolvey Heath Mill Lane x 0908 x x x x

Burton Hastings Cicey Lane x 0917 x x x x

Bulkington St James Church 0754 0927 1110 1348 1630 1902

Whitestone Hoarestone Avenue 0801 x x x x x

Whitestone Fairway 0808 x x x x x

Whitestone Grassington Drive 0813 x x x x x

Whitestone Shops x x x 1356 1639 1910

Nuneaton Roxburgh Road x 0940 1123 x x x

Nuneaton Bus Station B3 0820 0950 1133 1407 1650 1921

84 84A 74 74A 74B 74C Coventry  •   University Hospital  •   Walsgrave   •   Bulkington      
•   Nuneaton


